
 

Beth El Men’s Club:  2023 - 2024 

1. Tuesdays and Thursdays at 9:15am - Walk Around Reservoir and Coffee 

2. Wednesday, September 6, 2023 - Fantasy Football League Draft 

3. Sunday, September 10, 2023 - Provide refreshments to parents of SULAM learners at Meet & 

Greet; Participate in the Carnival & Community Celebration  

4. Saturday, September 16, 2023, and Sunday, September 17, 2023 - RH Day 1 and Day 2 - 

Men’s Club sponsor apples and honey. 

5. Thursday, October 5, 2023 - 12th Annual Sukkahfest with Grilled Steak and Israeli Red Wine 

Tasting & Presentation by Rabbi Howard Sowalsky 

6. Sunday, October 22, 2023 - DSA Banquet honoring Judy & David Rosenthal 

7. Sunday, November 5, 2023 - Kickoff Breakfast program with Arthur Freedman: Talking Art with 

Art 

8. Saturday, January 20, 2024 - Trivia Night (Men’s Club Co-Sponsor) 

9. Friday, January 26, 2024 – Shabbat Dinner (with SULAM) 

10. Sunday, February 11, 2024 - World Wide Wrap Tefillin Minyan (with SULAM) and Breakfast 

Program with Evan Bernstein discussing “Advocacy for Israel.” 

11. Saturday, March 9, 2024 - Men’s Club Shabbat 

12. Thursday, April 4, 2024 – Weaving Together My Father’s Story with Mark Schmidek (co-

sponsored with Jewish Historical Society and Voices of Hope) 

13. Sunday, April 7, 2024 – Breakfast and Yellow Candle Packaging and Mailing for Yom 

HaShoah Remembrance Day 

14. Wednesday, May 22, 2024 - Men’s Club Annual Membership Dinner 

15. Sunday, June 2, 2024 - Yard Goats Outing 

16. Thursday, June 6, 2024 - Sunday, June 9, 2024 - Participate in The Retreat at Camp Ramah 

17. Monday, June 17, 2024 - Men’s Club Annual Board Dinner (offsite) 

18. Tuesday, June 18, 2024 - Provide Refreshments at Temple’s Annual Congregational Meeting 

 

To register for most programs, find event at:  

https://www.bethelwesthartford.org/calendar    

https://www.bethelwesthartford.org/calendar

